Maxi 1 - Dame
Navn

Binder Rikke
Lynge Marianne
Charlotte A. Christensen

Maxi 1 - Herre
Navn

Busch Martin
Kristensen John
Bergman Rolf
Laursen Christen
Peter D. Frandsen
Uffe Villumsen
Gabs Jonas

Blok Thomas
Fenger-Grgn Jesper
Blok Kristian
Nicolai Wind

Blok Karsten

V.@. Jensen Gustav
Binder Ole
Anders Thygesen
Lars Thaasti

Bo Mgnster
Martin Ringgive
Lars T. Munch

V. Pedersen Hans
Uhleman Thomas

Maxi 2 - Dame
Navn

Skousen Mathilde
Hedvig Gydesen
Formankova Anna
Damggaard Marianne
Susanne Hgjholt
Ringgive Bente

Inger Bgnding
Christensen Charlotte
Lindahl Mette

Mette Reilev
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OK Snab
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0:59:10 0:00:00 100
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1:33:48 0:34:38 65
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0:58:59( 0:14:21 85
1:03:29| 0:18:51 81
1:12:44| 0:28:06 71
0:49:10( 0:04:32 95
0:48:56( 0:04:18 95
0:50:12 0:05:34 94
0:52:03( 0:07:25 92
0:56:57 0:12:19 87
1:09:15 0:24:37 75
1:13:04 0:28:26 71
1:15:02 0:30:24 69
1:17:14 0:32:36 67
1:23:04 0:38:26 61
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Disk Disk 0|

Afdeling 3 - XX
XX

Tid| Tid efter

Tid| Tid efter

Tid| Tid efter

Point|

Point

Point|

Afdeling 4 - XX
XX

Tid| Tid efter

Tid| Tid efter

Tid| Tid efter

Point

Point]

Point

Afdeling 5 - XX
XX

Tid| Tid efter

Tid| Tid efter

Tid| Tid efter

Point

Point]

Point

Afdeling 6 - XX
XX

Tid| Tid efter

Tid| Tid efter

Tid| Tid efter

Point|

Point

Point]

Samlet point
(bedste 4 af 6)

100
95
65

200
180

167

175



Maxi 2 - Herre
Navn

Hgjholt Lars
Sudergaard Uffe
Eg Per

Madsen Jesper
Sig Steen

Strem Lars
Hansen Torben
Gabs Thomas
Pedersen Esben
Troels Vinter
Damgaard Jgrgen
Terkel Gydesen
Blicher Esben
Kim Hein Lindahl
Madsen Sven
Pagh Lars

Bang Jacob
Niels Mgller

Erik Krogh

Erik Buch Poul
Munk Lars
Olesen Lars

Lau Lykkebak

. Jensen Kent
Hansen Christian
Ramus Jonathan
Kenneth Zimmer

Maxi 3 - Dame
Navn

Buch Pernille

Else Sglling
Staugaard Hanne
Koch Lene

Hansen Ida

Lassen Annett
Grethe Eriksen Anne
Johansen Dorthe
Jensen Lotte

Maxi 3 - Herre
Navn

Calsen Bjgrn
Skrydstrup Jack
JM. Hansen Niels
Lykkebak Lau
Simonsen Per
Peter Sglling

Erik Uhleman Niels
Jacobsen Bent
Svend T. Andersen
Dlgaard Kristian
Vind Palle

Klub

Kolding OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK FROS
OK Melfar
GORM

OK Snab
GORM

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK FROS
OK Snab
GORM

OK FROS
Kolding OK
GORM
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Kolding OK
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Kolding OK
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Medi - Dame
Navn

Sofie Motzkus Anne
Skousen Marianne
Skousen Line

Helle Pedersen
Dorthe S. Rosenvinge
Janni Rohde
Staugaard Sissel

Medi - Herre
Navn

Ahlers Kim

Hans-Chr. Ross-Hansen
Keldsen Villy

Carge Kent

Bent Jacobsen

Julius

Mini - Dame
Navn

Blicher Karla

Kaysen Thomsen Malene
Sudergaard Ditte
Nielsen Kate

Vinter Lotte

Rohde Sofie
Velasquez Augustina
Hofmann Thea
Lyhne Celina
Hansen Emma
Jensen Maya
Hansen Sofie

Blok Doris

Mini - Herre
Navn

Lindahl Magnus
Gabs August

Emil

Rosenveenget Ebbe
Jorgensen Tobias
Rohde Christian
Carlsen Henrik
Hofmann Stian
Hgjer Jakob
Hofmann Silas

Klub

Kolding OK
Melfar
Melfar

OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Fros
Kolding OK

Klub

OK Snab
Gorm

OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Gorm

Klub

OK Melfar
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Kolding OK
OK FROS
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OK Melfar
OK FROS
OK Snab

Klub

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Snab

OK FROS
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK FROS
OK Snab

OK FROS

Tid

1:22:26
1:07:28
Disk

Disk

Tid

1:06:40

1:25:47
1:26:31

Tid

0:38:50

0:47:29

0:53:11

0:57:22
0:58:39
Disk
Disk
Disk
Disk

Tid
0:28:44
0:26:39

0:44:17

0:54:37
0:58:36
1:04:57
1:07:16

Tid efter
0:14:58

0:00:00
Disk

Disk

Tid efter

0:00:00

0:19:07
0:19:51

Tid efter

0:00:00

0:08:39

0:14:21

0:18:32
0:19:49
Disk
Disk
Disk
Disk

Tid efter

0:02:05
0:00:00

0:17:38

0:27:58
0:31:57
0:38:18
0:40:37

Point]

85
100

Point]

100

80
80

Point]

91

85)

81

o O O

Point]

97
100

82

72
68
61
59

Tid
1:07:12
1:24:32
0:55:31
1:05:19
1:09:07
1:37:04

Tid
0:58:42
1:11:36

1:32:22
1:38:11

Tid

0:19:27

0:29:17

0:34:19

Disk

Tid

0:14:54

0:26:42

0:32:12
0:34:11

Tid efter

0:11:41

Tid efter
0:00:00
0:12:54

0:33:40
0:39:29

Tid efter

0:00:00

0:09:50

0:14:52

Disk

Tid efter

0:00:00

0:11:48

0:17:18
0:19:17

Point]
88
70

100
90

86
58

Point]
100
87

66
60

Point]

90

85

88

82
80

173
170
100
90
86
58

200
87
80
80
66
60

197

88
82
82
80
72
68
61
59



